Ergebnisliste Volksschulrennen

18. Feber 2016 am Weissensee

1. Klasse weiblich
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Ylvie Heregger

Valentina Brandstatter

Isabel Bestebner
Sophia Benedikt
Sophia Oberpucher

. Klasse mannlich

Samuel Mandler
Nevio Schrottwieser
Julian Moser

. Klasse weiblich

Lea Korber
Valentina Mandler
Anna Heregger
Helena Brandstatter
Sigrid Lam
Katharina Wuggenig
Amelie Rippitsch
Shirin Berger

. Klasse mannlich

Felix Zeber
Noah Theiler

. Klasse weiblich

Sarah Pichler
Tamara Heregger

. Klasse mannlich

Jonas Heregger
Alexander Sommer
Lorenz Brandstatter
Sebastian Falkner
Josef Lanzinger
Kevin Filzmaier

. Klasse mannlich

Yannick Brandner
Leo Oberlojer
Mathias Ebner
Marco Thaler
Matthias Heregger
Noah Brandstatter
Jakob Hecher
Sebastian Forster
Adrian Wuggenig

TF .. Torfehler

29:00
33:80
41:98
44:40
47:56

34:80
38:00
47:71
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32:10
34:66
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30:54
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29:77
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41:07
27:64
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